
Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV JAHODNÁ JAHODNÁ ŠACA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Pazderák Marek st. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 30 30 30 30 25 21 166 145

2 Ivan Tomáš BMW e30 17 25 25 21 21 17 126 109

3 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 25 21 21 19 19 105 105

4 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 21 15 19 15 19 14 103 89

5 Benček Dominik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 25 30 30 85 85

6 Kolek Jakub Citroën C2 R2 0 17 17 14 14 12 74 74

7 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 19 13 14 10 17 11 84 74

8 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 11 14 11 13 15 15 79 68

9 Sklenár František BMW e30 9 19 10 17 0 9 64 64

10 Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 13 11 13 12 9 13 71 62

11 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 15 8 9 7 10 8 57 50

12 Prokopčák Peter Honda Civic Type R 7 15 8 12 3 45 45

13 Šaláta Oskar Škoda 105 R 10 5 5 0 13 0 33 33

14 Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 12 8 2 5 6 33 33

15 Šalka Jozef Lada VFTS 2 10 6 6 7 0 31 31

16 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 6 12 0 9 4 31 31

17 Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rallye 7 4 8 7 26 26

18 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 0 6 1 3 11 4 25 25

19 Lukáč Tomáš VAZ 2107 3 7 0 5 10 25 25

20 Cehula Ján Subaru Impreza WRX STI 25 25 25

21 Béreš Róbert Peugeot 206 0 12 11 23 23

22 Valluš Michal Renault Clio Sport 14 0 14 14

23 Mlynárik Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 5 2 2 0 3 0 12 12

24 Šimko Daniel Peugeot 106 S16 12 0 12 12

25 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 0 4 0 0 6 1 11 11
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26 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 0 3 0 1 0 5 9 9

27 Holik Michal Peugeot 106 Rallye 8 8 8

28 Tutko Daniel Citroën C2 4 2 6 6

29 Pliešovský Matej Peugeot 106 S16 4 0 0 4 4

30 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 3

31 Hendrichovský Filip BMW e46 0 0 3 0 0 3 3

32 Rolík Ondrej Škoda 105 1 0 0 1 1

33 Toth David Seat Ibiza 0 0 1 1 1

34 Peko Damian Ford Puma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Joni Patrik Peugeot 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo Vts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Dzuriš Maroš BMW e30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Kafka Jozef Lada 2101 0 0 0 0 0

40 Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 0 0 0 0

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV JAHODNÁ JAHODNÁ ŠACA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 105 L 20 20 20 20 15 20 115 100

2 Šaláta Oskar Škoda 105 R 15 15 12 12 20 12 86 74

3 Mesarčík Stanislav Peugeot 106 Rallye 15 15 12 15 57 57

4 Mlynárik Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 12 12 10 10 10 10 64 54

5 Peko Damian Ford Puma 6 10 8 8 4 36 36

6 Joni Patrik Peugeot 106 8 6 6 0 6 8 34 34

7 Rolík Ondrej Škoda 105 10 8 8 26 26

8 Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo Vts 4 4 4 6 18 18

TRIEDA S1



Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV JAHODNÁ JAHODNÁ ŠACA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Kolek Jakub Citroën C2 R2 0 20 20 20 15 20 95 95

2 Olejár Peter Peugeot 106 Gti 20 15 15 15 20 15 100 85

3 Šalka Jozef Lada VFTS 4 12 12 10 10 6 54 50

4 Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 10 10 4 12 8 44 44

5 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 2 6 8 6 12 10 44 42

6 Lukáč Tomáš VAZ 2107 6 8 1 8 12 35 35

7 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 3 4 6 3 6 3 25 22

8 Pliešovský Matej Peugeot 106 S16 10 4 4 18 18

9 Tutko Daniel Citroën C2 8 8 16 16

10 Šimko Daniel Peugeot 106 S16 15 0 15 15

11 Holik Michal Peugeot 106 Rallye 12 12 12

12 Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 0 2 2 2 3 0 9 9

13 Kafka Jozef Lada 2101 3 1 1 5 5

14 Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo Vts 4 1 5 5

15 Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 1 3 4 4

16 Peko Damian Ford Puma 2 2 2

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV JAHODNÁ JAHODNÁ ŠACA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Kováč Andrej Ford Puma 20 20 20 20 20 100 100

2 Prokopčák Peter Honda Civic Type R 12 15 12 20 10 69 69

3 Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 15 10 10 15 15 65 65

4 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 6 12 4 8 12 12 54 50

5 Hendrichovský Filip BMW e46 8 8 8 6 10 40 40

6 Dzuriš Maroš BMW e30 10 10 6 4 8 38 38

7 Béreš Róbert Peugeot 206 0 12 15 27 27

8 Valluš Michal Renault Clio Sport 15 0 15 15
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Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV JAHODNÁ JAHODNÁ ŠACA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Pazderák Marek st. Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 20 20 20 20 15 12 107 95

2 Ivan Tomáš BMW e30 12 15 15 12 12 10 76 66

3 Gábriš Vladimír Audi S3 15 10 12 8 10 6 61 55

4 Benček Dominik Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 15 20 20 55 55

5 Čarný Tomáš BMW e30 8 8 8 6 8 8 46 40

6 Sklenár František BMW e30 6 12 6 10 2 3 39 37

7 Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 10 6 10 4 6 4 40 36

8 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 4 4 4 3 4 2 21 19

9 Cehula Ján Subaru Impreza WRX STI 15 15 15

10 Toth David Seat Ibiza 3 2 3 8 8

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV JAHODNÁ JAHODNÁ ŠACA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Peko Damian Ford Puma 12 20 20 20 12 20 104 92

2 Joni Patrik Peugeot 106 15 15 15 0 20 15 80 80

3 Kolek Bruno Citroën Saxo Vts 10 12 12 15 15 12 76 66

4 Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 8 10 10 12 10 10 60 52

5 Šimko Daniel Peugeot 106 S16 20 0 20 20

Jazdec Vozidlo CESTICE RUSKOV JAHODNÁ JAHODNÁ ŠACA SLANEC Spolu Započítané

1 Štroncerová Dobroslava Citroën Saxo Vts 12 20 20 20 20 15 107 95

2 Kožuchová Veronika Seat Ibiza 10 12 15 15 10 20 82 72

3 Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 15 15 10 12 15 12 79 69

4 Frývaldská Zdenka Honda Civic 20 10 12 10 12 10 74 64
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